Best Buy
The Bon Ton

ANCHOR/MAIJOR STORES

Burlington Coat Factory

Christmas Tree
Dick’s Sporting

Shops & That
Goods

Gander Mountain

JC Penney
Regal Cinemas
Sears

315.782.0867
315.788.0081
315.788.4007
315.779.7540
315.786.8681
315.779.1200
315.782.5640
315.782.2843
315.785.6300

APPAREL
American Eagle E 315.788.0833
Charlotte Russe E 315.788.0801
Christopher & Banks F 315.785.1925
Crazy 8 B 315.782.0730
Dress Barn A 315.785.1997
Hollister Co. E 315.782.0161
Justice E 315.788.1428
Maurices C 315.782.0592
The Children’s Place C 315.779.8250
Victoria’s Secret E 315.782.7025
Zumiez E 315.779.1255
JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES
Claire’s D 315.788.8665
Dakota Watch Co. K3 315.782.3254
Harris Jewelers C 315.779.8820
JB Robinson D 315.782.3743
Kay Jewelers D 315.782.5115
Piercing Pagoda bet. C/D 315.788.7855
Zales E 315.786.8147
SERVICES
D’Style Barber Shop A 315.788.4017
Eyebrow Palace C 315.405.4279
Jackson Hewitt F 315.222.7117
Lee Nails A 315.782.2220
Mastercuts D 315.786.8000
Pro Spa Nails C 315.788.6245
Regis A 315.785.9000
Sears Auto 315.785.6390

Sears Optical

315.785-6334

ELECTRONICS/MOBILE/MUSIC

BON<+T'ON

AT&T D 315.785.7411
Best Buy 315.782.0867
F.Y.E. C 315.930.2323
Shatter & Case bet. C/D 315.405.4739
Sprint C 315.777.8887
Verizon Wireless C 315.788.0077
SPECIALTY STORES
Bath & Body Works B 315.779.9001
Coyote Moon C 315.782.0050

Escape the Mystery Room A
Fun on the Run Arcade A

GNC

Gertrude Hawk
Hot Topic

Lids

Sunglass Hut
The Pet Zone

315.681.6343
315.782.6738
315.785.0741
315.785.9863
315.782.2990
315.782.4505
315.786.1923
315.782.7387
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FOOD COURT/CAFE SQUARE
Dairy Queen/0) E 315.681.4316
Coffee Time bet. C/D 315.523.4758
Flaming Wok D 315.788.9928

Jake’s Wayback Burgers D

315.681.4328

Longhorn Steakhouse outside ent. 315.788.0607

Olive Garden outside ent.
Sbarro D
Skewed Brewing D
Subway D
Taco Bell D
Wendy’s D

315.786.2934
315.786.0948
315.788-BEER
315.779.1461
315.782.7543
315.785.9190

DSW Shoe Warehouse B 315.836.4143
Famous Footwear C 315.785.5557
Footlocker B 315.785.0178
Journeys C 315.782.0731
Payless Shoes F 315.785.9720
The Shoe Dept. B 315.779.9720
BOOKS/CARDS/GIFTS
Gift-ology F 315.782.0000
Spencer Gifts B 315.785.9129
The Reading Room F 315.405.6953
Things Remembered C 315.786.1354
Yankee Candle A 315.786.2092



